
Rule 4 34 Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S my 9 5/9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[ 07671262 

Name of Company 

{a) Insert full name of (a) HALLS CONTRACTORS LIMITED 
Company 

{b) Insert full name and if Carolyn Dunn 

Addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 

address and reference 

(if any) 

Of Jamesons Insolvency and Business Recovery LLP 

Jamesons House 

Compton Way 

Witney 

Oxfordshire 

OX28 3AB 

the liquidator of the above-named company attach herewith a statement of the company’s 

affairs as at (c) 28 July 2014 

Signed —_\. Date 29 July 2014 

For Official Use 

Jamesons tnsolvency and Business Liquidation Section Post Room 

Recovery LLP 

Jamesons House 

Compton Way 

Witney 

Oxfordshire 

0X28 3AB 

United Kingdom *A3DCOWKS™ 
27 01/08/2014 #397 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34 —CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to the affairs of 

HALLS CONTRACTORS LIMITED 

on the 28" July 2014, being a date not more than 14 days before the date 

of the resolution for winding up 

STATEMENT OF TRUTH 

| belreve the facts stated tn this Statement of Affairs are true. 

FULL NAME coe k SICPHAS PIC. 

SIGNED LEE 

DATED 2Z2B-O1— 14 

Form 4 19 



HALLS CONTRACTING LIMITED 

A— SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets specifically pledged 

None 

Assets not specifically pledged 

Goodwill 
Motor vehicles 

Cash at bank and tn hand 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Book Value 

27,000 

9,338 

7,064 

Estimated to Realise 

Nd 

Nil 

Nil 

7,064 

7,064 



A1 — SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from previous page} 

Preferential creditors 

Wage arrears | Holiday pay (RPO) 6,064 

Wage arrears | Holiday pay (Employees) 4,043 

Total preferential claim 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None Nil 

Estimated surplus / (deficiency) of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders} 

Pay tn lieu | Redundancy (RPO) 10,904 

Pay in lieu | Redundancy (Employees) 1,652 

H M Revenue & Customs (VAT) 64,484 

H M Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC/CT) 46,884 

H M Revenue & Customs (CIS) 52,818 

Trade and expense creditors 31,043 

Estimated surplus/(deficiency} as regards non-preferential creditors 

ISSUED AND CALLED UP CAPITAL 

Ordinary shares 3 

Estimated total surplus/(deficiency) as regards members 

9g anuanay 

WH 

QVT 
S41 

‘joodsaAry 
‘JaasIS 

Sawer 
‘asNoH 

UeITaY 
“1OO[4 

,,¢ 
‘WUN 

AdUaAjosU| 
jeUOneN 

86 
LT8‘%S 

(SID) 
swoisn> 

9g anuaAay 